

Date: 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2023

To, <b>BSE Limited (“BSE”),</b> Corporate Relationship Department, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001	To, <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited (“NSE”)</b> “Exchange Plaza”, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
<b>BSE Scrip code: 543399</b>	<b>NSE Symbol: TARSONS</b>
<b>ISIN: INE144Z01023</b>	<b>ISIN: INE144Z01023</b>

**Subject: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of newspaper publication dated 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2023 of Unaudited Financial Results of Tarsons Products Limited (‘the Company’) for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023 as approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on Friday, 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express, English National Publication
2. Aajkal, Bengali Kolkata Publication

The newspaper publication will also be available on our Company’s website at [www.tarsons.com](http://www.tarsons.com).

We request you to take the above information on record.

Yours Faithfully,

**For Tarsons Products Limited**

**Santosh Kumar Agarwal**  
**Company Secretary and Chief Financial Officer**  
**ICSI Membership No. 44836**

*Encl: As above*

**TARSONS PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
 CIN : L51109WB1983PLC036510  
 Registered office : Martin Burn Business Park, Room No. 902, BP - 3, Salt Lake, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091  
 Website : www.tarsons.com, Email : info@tarsons.com, Telephone No. : +91 33 3522 0300

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023**

(Amount in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Revenue from Operations	625.66	686.28	820.52	2,832.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax	128.51	272.63	310.87	1,087.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	95.96	203.10	228.24	807.14
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	92.62	203.86	211.42	794.73
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	5,586.62
7	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 2 each share)				
	Basic	1.80	3.82	4.29	15.17
	Diluted	1.80	3.82	4.29	15.17

**Notes :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tarsons.com.  
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th August, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Tarsons Products Limited  
 Sanjive Sehgal  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 00787232

Place : Kolkata  
 Date: 11th August, 2023

**PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD**  
 CIN: L40109WB1956PLC023307  
 Regd. Office: 3 KHETRA DAS LANE 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA Kolkata WB 700012 IN  
 Email: pescco@gmail.com, Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com

**Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	0.21	48.11	73.42
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.23)	(48.64)	0.20
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.23)	(48.64)	0.20
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.23)	(48.64)	0.13
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.23)	(48.64)	0.13
6.	Equity Share Capital	46.77	46.77	46.77
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)			
	Basic :	(0.24)	(5.20)	0.01
	Diluted :	(0.24)	(5.20)	0.01

**Notes :** a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity i.e. Email: pescco@gmail.com, Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 For PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD  
 Sd/-  
 Vishal Kumar Sharma  
 DIN:07310503  
 Managing Director

Date : August 11, 2023  
 Place: Kolkata

**MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L21093DL1980PLC010492  
 Regd. Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024 | Tel: +91-11-42420015  
 E-mail: magnumventures@gmail.com | Website: www.magnumventures.in

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**

(Amount in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	11,363.50	12,246.46	11,721.46	46,549.88
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	376.51	1,956.97	192.08	2,667.25
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	376.51	1,956.97	4,458.57	6,934.65
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	345.25	2,068.54	4,458.57	7,086.10
5.	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-	54,686.82	-	54,686.82
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	345.25	56,755.36	4,458.57	61,772.93
7.	Equity Share Capital	4,782.69	4,210.19	3,760.19	4,210.19
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.8	5.48	11.86	18.78
	Diluted:	0.8	5.48	11.86	18.78

**Notes:**  
 1. The Above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 were reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 11, 2023 and also have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website www.magnumventures.in  
 3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
 4. Nil investors complaint was pending at the beginning of the quarter. During the quarter no complaint was received, Nil Complaint was pending as on June 30, 2023.  
 5. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.

Sd/-  
 Shiv Pravech Chaturvedi  
 (Whole-time Director)

Date: 10.08.2023  
 Place: Ghaziabad

**KBNBFC**  
**KRAZYBEE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 CIN: U65100KA2016PTC086990  
 3rd Floor, No.128/9, Maruthi Sapphire, HAL Airport Road, Murgesh Palya, Bangalore – 560017  
 Website: https://www.kbnbfc.in/

**Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023**  
 [Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015]"

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022
		(Reviewed)	(Audited)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	25,841.36	25,807.02	11,110.17	71,700.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,133.24	5,735.91	1,318.96	8,749.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,133.24	5,735.91	1,318.96	8,749.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,580.68	4,279.26	994.08	6,508.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,577.17	4,252.56	998.30	6,494.80
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	111.79	111.79	112.38	111.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	23,021.34	16,882.96	11,239.31	16,882.96
8	Securities Premium Account	71,894.59	71,894.59	50,364.67	71,894.59
9	Net worth	1,64,878.11	1,58,915.36	61,454.92	1,58,915.36
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,48,599.48	1,29,359.27	1,05,857.42	1,29,359.27
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.90	0.81	1.72	0.81
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	499.74	380.81	88.45	579.22
	2. Diluted	389.84	291.33	88.45	532.55
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.59	0.59	-	0.59
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

**Notes:**  
 (a) The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Krazybee Services Private Limited ('the Company') at their respective meetings held on August 11, 2023.  
 (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company (BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kbnbfc.in)).  
 (c) For the other line items referred to in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the (BSE: www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kbnbfc.in).  
 (d) Financial ratios pertaining to Debt Service Coverage Ratio and Interest Service Coverage Ratio mentioned above are not applicable to the Company pursuant to the proviso under Regulation 52(4) of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 dated September 02, 2015, as amended from time to time.  
 (e) Figures pertaining to the previous period have been rearranged/ regrouped, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For Krazybee Services Private Limited  
 Vivek Veda  
 Director  
 DIN: 07560229

Place: Bangalore  
 Date: August 11, 2023



**SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED**  
 CIN: L51212DL1985PLC022433  
 Registered Office: 365, Vardhman Plaza, III Floor, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi 110085,  
 Tel. 011-49091417, Website www.sonalmmercantile.in, E-mail id: sonalmmercantile@yahoo.in

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023**

(₹ in Lacs Except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Three Months Ended		Year ended		Three Months Ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	963.88	896.65	568.75	2,638.81	963.88	896.55	568.75	2,638.81
Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	344.99	366.59	238.05	1,051.62	344.99	366.59	238.05	1,051.62
Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	258.30	284.18	178.13	784.86	258.30	284.52	178.13	784.87
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/ Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	258.30	284.18	178.13	784.86	503.26	2,839.95	462.66	4,187.12
Equity Paid Up Share Capital	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	2,852.68	2,067.82	2,067.82	2,852.68	2,749.53	2,3305.42	2,3305.42	2,7492.53
Earning per share (of ₹ 10/- each)								
- Basic	1.75	1.93	1.21	5.33	3.90	19.27	3.14	13.93
- Diluted	1.75	1.93	1.21	5.33	3.90	19.27	3.14	13.93

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available at the Website of the Company (www.sonalmmercantile.in) and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.  
 2. The above Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 11, 2023.

For Sonal Mercantile Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Vikram Goyal  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN : 00381115

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 11-Aug-2023

**RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LIMITED**  
 (A Government of India Undertaking)  
 Regd. Office : "Priyadarshini" Eastern Express Highway, Sion, Mumbai 400 022  
 CIN No. L24110MH1978GOI020185  
 Website: www.rcftld.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE 2023**

(₹ in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Unaudited		Audited
		Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	404295	495651	2145154
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6643	40337	117967
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	9171	40337	127314
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	6779	29960	96631
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	6706	30031	93444
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	55169	55169	55169
7	Reserves / Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	410549	363049	403843
8	Net Worth	465718	418218	459012
9	Outstanding Debt (Long term)	145646	128285	113257
10	Long Term Debt Equity ratio	0.31 : 1	0.31 : 1	0.25 : 1
11	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each(₹)*			
	i) Basic (₹)	1.23	5.43	17.52
	ii) Diluted (₹)	1.23	5.43	17.52
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	**Refer Note	**Refer Note	**Refer Note
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	1.18	2.09	5.03
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.12	9.98	7.22

\* Not annualised in case of quarterly figures  
 \*\*In accordance with Gazette Notification No. GSR 574(E) dated 16<sup>th</sup> August, 2019 issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Company is not required to create Debt Redemption Reserve in respect of the above referred debentures as they have been issued on private placement basis.

**Formula used for calculation of Ratios:**  
 a. Debt : equity Ratio = (Long Term Borrowings + Current maturities of Long Term Borrowings) / (Shareholders funds)  
 b. Debt Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before Finance costs, Depreciation, Exceptional Items and Tax) / (Finance Costs + Current maturities of Long Term Borrowings)  
 c. Interest Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before Finance costs, Depreciation, Exceptional Items and Tax) / (Finance Costs)

**Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company are as under:** (₹ in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	404295	495651	2145154
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	9187	39885	127398
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	6795	29508	96715
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	6722	29579	93528

**Notes :**  
 1. The above financial results are drawn in accordance with the accounting policies consistently followed by the Company. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023. These results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2023 filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.rcftld.com and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LIMITED**  
 (S. C. Mudgerikar)  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN : 03498837

Dated: 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023  
 Place: Mumbai

**HUP**  
**HEADS UP VENTURES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L52390MH2011PLC213349  
 Registered Office: Plot No. E-132, M.I.D.C., Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Dist. Palghar - 401506  
 Corporate Office: 008, Peninsula Centre, Dr. S. S. Rao Road, Parel, Mumbai - 400012  
 Tel. No.: +91-22-24117743 • Email:- cs@huvl.in • Website: www.huvl.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakh, except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	44.40	12.89	50.55	151.07
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(85.74)	(503.95)	(159.63)	(974.99)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(85.74)	(503.95)	(159.63)	(974.99)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(85.74)	(503.95)	(159.63)	(965.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(88.07)	(500.43)	(156.08)	(962.02)
6	Equity Share Capital	2208.26	2208.26	2208.26	2208.26
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	(0.39)	(2.28)	(0.72)	(4.37)
	2. Diluted	(0.39)	(2.28)	(0.72)	(4.37)

**Notes :**  
 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited at their website: www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at their website: www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.huvl.in

By Order of the Board of Directors  
 For HEADS UP VENTURES LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 SANGEETA M. MANDHANA  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 DIN:06934972

Mumbai  
 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2023

বিজ্ঞপ্তি

জেলা- বীরভূম, সিউড়ী ডিস্ট্রিক্ট ডেলিগেট আদালত ২০২৩ সালের ১ নং মিস সাক্ষেশন সার্টিফিকেট কেস দরখাস্তকারী: ১। শ্রীমতি সুধারানী সিংহ, স্বামী- অমর কুমার সিংহ ওরফে সিনহা, ২। শ্রী সৌমিত্র কুমার সিংহ, ৩। শ্রী উৎপল সিংহ ওরফে শ্রী উৎপল কুমার, উভয়ের পিতা- অমর কুমার সিংহ ওরফে সিংহ, সর্বসাক্ষিক- গামারকুণ্ড, পোঃ সাজিনা, থানা- রাজনগর, বর্তমানে চন্দ্রপুর, টেকি- সিউড়ী, জেলা- বীরভূম, পঃনং ৫৩৩৭১৬৯৯, খতিয়ান: ১৩৩৪, ওয়ার্ড নং ১, হেডিং নং ১০, থানা- দমদম, উত্তর ২৪ পরগনা, এবং কোন ব্যক্তি উক্ত উইলের প্রোবেট প্রদান করিবার ক্ষেত্রে যদি কোন আপত্তি থাকে, তাহা হইলে আদালতের আদেশের ৩০ (ত্রিশ) দিনের মধ্যে তাহার লিখিত আপত্তি উক্ত মোকদ্দমায় দাখিল করিবেন, অন্যথায় কোন আপত্তি গ্রাহ্য করা হইবে না এবং আইন মোতাবেক এই মোকদ্দমটি নিষ্পত্তি করা হইবে।

বিজ্ঞপ্তি

সামরিক বিজ্ঞপ্তি
মোকাম জেলা জজের আদালত ও.এস. নং ৪২/২০১৯ (প্রোবেট)
রজন কুণ্ড ...দরখাস্তকারী -বনাম-
চন্দন কুণ্ড ...বিবাদী
ইহার দ্বারা সর্বসাধারণকে জানানো যাইতেছে যে, উক্ত দরখাস্তকারী তাহার মাতা সুনীয়া জয়লক্ষী কুণ্ড, মহাশয়ের দ্বারা সম্পাদিত বিগত ইংরাজী ০২.০১.২০১৩ তারিখে উইলের প্রোবেট লাইবার জন্ম উপরোক্ত মোকদ্দমটি দাখিল করিয়াছেন, উইলভুক্ত সম্পত্তি হইল সুলতানপুর মৌজার, জে.এল নং ১০, রেং সাং নং ১৪৮, তোল্ডি- ১৭৩, দাগ নং ১৬৯৯, খতিয়ান: ১৩৩৪, ওয়ার্ড নং ১, হেডিং নং ১০, থানা- দমদম, উত্তর ২৪ পরগনা, এবং কোন ব্যক্তি উক্ত উইলের প্রোবেট প্রদান করিবার ক্ষেত্রে যদি কোন আপত্তি থাকে, তাহা হইলে আদালতের আদেশের ৩০ (ত্রিশ) দিনের মধ্যে তাহার লিখিত আপত্তি উক্ত মোকদ্দমায় দাখিল করিবেন, অন্যথায় কোন আপত্তি গ্রাহ্য করা হইবে না এবং আইন মোতাবেক এই মোকদ্দমটি নিষ্পত্তি করা হইবে।



নাম/পদবি পরিবর্তন

আমি BABLU SHAW BABLU SAH পিতা-SURESH SHAW, বারাসত প্রথম শ্রেণীর জুডিশিয়াল ম্যাজিস্ট্রেট কোর্টের ০২.০২.২০২২ তারিখে ১০০৩ নম্বর এক্সিডেন্ট বন্ডে BABLU SHAW এবং BABLU SAH আইনের দৃষ্টিতে একই ব্যক্তি হইল।

কর্মখালি/ব্যবসা/বাণিজ্য/হারানো/প্রাপ্তি ইত্যাদি বিজ্ঞাপন

Information wanted notices for missing persons: Shakti Das, Nakul Chandra Swarnakar, and an unidentified deadbody.

Information wanted notices for missing persons: Sabana Khatun, an unknown male deadbody, and an unidentified deadbody.

Information wanted notices for missing persons: Saakib Hussain, an unidentified deadbody, and an unidentified deadbody.

Information wanted notices for missing persons: an unidentified deadbody, an unidentified deadbody, and an unidentified deadbody.

জয়া প্রদান সাজা

মহান জয়ান্তী উপলক্ষে জয়া প্রদান সাজা
মহান জয়ান্তী উপলক্ষে জয়া প্রদান সাজা
মহান জয়ান্তী উপলক্ষে জয়া প্রদান সাজা

এরিস: বিবৃতি দিল হু

এটিকে কেন্দ্র করে গুরুতর স্ট্রেন বলে মনে করার কোনও মানে নেই। তবে প্রিটেন্স-সহ অন্যান্য দেশকে চোকাম খেলা রাখার পরামর্শ দিয়েছে।

ছন্দে হরিয়ানা

হিসাব কবলিত এলাকার পরিস্থিতি ক্রমে স্বাভাবিক হচ্ছে, ছন্দে ফিরছে। ১১ দিন পর হিন্দুসানী নুহুতে খুলল স্কুল।

আদালতের আদেশানুসারে
Prasad Mukherjee
Sheridatar
Civil Judge (Senior Division), তাং ২৬.০৭.২০২৩
বীরভূম জেলা অতিরিক্ত জেলা জজ, FAST TRACK COURT, সিউড়ী, বীরভূম M.A.C.C - 307/18

Bench Clerk, Additional District Judge, ADJ 3rd Court, Barrackpore North 24 Parganas
নাম/পদবি পরিবর্তন
I, NAGESH CHANDRA BOSE SON OF MATILAL BOSE R/O 10 B.M. FAST BYE LANE CHAMPDANI, BAIDYABATI DT. HOOGHLY, WB 71222

নাম/পদবি পরিবর্তন
I, ARINDAM BANDYOPADHYAY SON OF RATHINDRA NATH BANDYOPADHYAY R/O 53B, LANSDOWNE TERRACE, KALIGHAT, KOLKATA 700026

নাম/পদবি পরিবর্তন
I, NILIMA BIBI, W/o Safi Ahamed Naskar, R/O U/83, Dhaliapara, Kolkata-(MC), R.C. Thakurani, P.O. & P.S. Haridevpur, Kolkata-700104.

Table with 4 columns: ক্রম নং, দফা ক্রম নং, টেতার নম্বর, বন্ধের তারিখ

দক্ষিণ রেলওয়ে
টেতার বিজ্ঞপ্তি নং ই-১০/২০২৩ কেন্দ্রে সংশোধনী

যুনিয়ন বঁক Union Bank
পরিশিষ্ট IV ক্লস ৮(১)
দখল বিজ্ঞপ্তি (যুবের সম্পত্তি জন্য)

TARSONS PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN : L51109WB1983PLC036510
Registered office: Martin Burn Business Park, Room No. 902, BP - 3, Salt Lake, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091